
KPNO – Aug 2019

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst

Aug 1 Thu 1 T&E DESI INST 0905 #Ridgway HEXPK
STA1

Aug 2 Fri 2 T&E DESI INST 0509 I - Agostino HEXPK
0509 I - Agostino STA1

Aug 3 Sat 3 T&E DESI INST 0509 I - Agostino HEXPK
0509 I - Agostino STA1

Aug 4 Sun 4 T&E DESI INST 0912 #Ridgway HEXPK
STA1

Aug 5 Mon 5 T&E DESI INST 0911 #Rajagopal ODI

Aug 6 Tue 6 T&E DESI INST 0904 #Li ODI

Aug 7 Wed 7 T&E DESI INST 0513 #M - Yan ODI
0513 #M - Yan

Aug 8 Thu 8 T&E DESI INST 0513 #M - Yan ODI
0513 #M - Yan

Aug 9 Fri 9 T&E DESI INST 0905 Everett NESSI

Aug 10 Sat 10 T&E DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Aug 11 Sun 11 T&E DESI INST NESSI Q NESSI

Aug 12 Mon 12 T&E DESI INST Closed-Engineering

Aug 13 Tue 13 T&E DESI INST Closed-Engineering

Aug 14 Wed 14 T&E DESI INST Closed-Engineering

Aug 15 Thu 14 T&E DESI INST Closed-Engineering

Aug 16 Fri 13 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 17 Sat 12 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 18 Sun 11 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 19 Mon 10 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 20 Tue 9 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 21 Wed 8 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 22 Thu 7 T&E DESI INST #Closed-Engineering

Aug 23 Fri 6 T&E DESI INST 0494 P - Peterson ODI 0923 Lee HDI
0494 P - Peterson

Aug 24 Sat 5 T&E DESI INST 0494 P - Peterson ODI 0923 Lee HDI
0513 P - Yan

Aug 25 Sun 4 T&E DESI INST 0513 M - Yan ODI 0923 Lee HDI
0513 M - Yan

Aug 26 Mon 3 T&E DESI INST 0513 M - Yan ODI 0923 Lee HDI
0513 M - Yan

Aug 27 Tue 2 T&E DESI INST 0508 W - Jones HYDRR 0923 Lee HDI
0508 W - Jones STA1

Aug 28 Wed 1 T&E DESI INST 0508 W - Jones HYDRR 0923 Lee HDI
0508 W - Jones STA1

Aug 29 Thu 0 T&E DESI INST 0495 I - Sieben HYDRR 0923 Lee HDI
0495 I - Sieben STA1

Aug 30 Fri 1 T&E DESI INST 0495 I - Sieben HYDRR 0923 Lee HDI
0495 I - Sieben STA1

Aug 31 Sat 2 T&E DESI INST 0495 I - Sieben HYDRR 0923 Lee HDI
0495 I - Sieben STA1
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